University of Minnesota
May Session 2024
Campus and Unit of Enrollment

Crookston
Univ of Minnesota, Crookston
Duluth
Col of Arts, Hum & Soc Sci
Education & Human Service Pro
Labovitz School of Bus & Econ
School of Medicine, Duluth
UMD-Sci & Eng. Swenson Coll of
University Studies
Duluth Total
Morris
Univ of Minnesota Morris
Rochester
Center for Learning Innovation
Twin Cities

Carlson School of Management
Center for Allied Health

Col of Educ/Human Development
Col of Food, Agr & Nat Res Sci
Coll of Contin & Prof Studies
College of Biological Sciences
College of Design

College of Liberal Arts

College of Pharmacy

College of Sci and Engineering
College of Veterinary Medicine
Humphrey Schl of Publ Affairs
Medical School

School of Dentistry

School of Nursing

School of Public Health

Twin Cities Total

System Total

Undergraduate
%

0 0.0%
140 100.0%
128 75.7%

48 100.0%
0.0%

99 100.0%
0.0%

415 88.9%
65 97.0%
19 100.0%
46 52.9%
0.0%

106 63.9%
38 97.4%
10 15.9%
46 100.0%
14 82.4%
327 98.5%
0.0%

97 98.0%
0.0%

0.0%

23 92.0%
1 100.0%

2 40.0%
0.0%

710 70.2%
1209 77.3%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
4.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%

Graduate Professional
% N %
0 0.0%
0.0%
41 24.3%
0.0%
8 100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
49  10.5%
0.0%
0.0%
41 47.1%
1 100.0%
60 36.1%
1 2.6%
2 3.2%
0.0%
3 17.6%
4 1.2%
13 100.0%
2 2.0%
1 100.0%
5 100.0%
1 4.0% 1
0.0%
3 60.0%
76  68.5%
213 21.1% 1
262 16.8% 1

0.1%

Institutional Data And Research

https://idr.umn.edu/

Non-Degree

%

0 0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3 100.0%
3 0.6%

2 3.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

51 81.0%
0.0%

0.0%

1 0.3%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

35 31.5%
87 8.6%

92 5.9%

Total
%

0

140

169

48

99

467

67

19

1011

1564

0.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%



